
CANADIAN ROCKIES RODEO NORTH AUGUST 3rd-4th, 2019
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David H

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
   1 JANET S RRRA 10.56 1 JANET S RRRA 10.56
   2 BAILEY B CRGRA 18.66 2 BAILEY B CRGRA 18.66
         

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 LORI A CRGRA 1.15 1 JANET S RRRA 1.56 1 LORI A CRGRA 1.15

      2 JANET S RRRA 1.56
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 BEV J CRGRA 18.66 1 BEV J CRGRA 19.03 1 BEV J CRGRA 37.69
2 LORI A CRGRA 21.56 2 LORI A CRGRA 21.25 2 LORI A CRGRA 42.81
3 VICKI H CRGRA 28.15 3 DEB E CRGRA 22.22 3 VICKI H CRGRA 55.49
4 KATHLEEN B CRGRA 29.09 4 VICKI H CRGRA 27.34 4 KATHLEEN B CRGRA 59.13
5 JUDY M CRGRA 31.75 5 JUDY M CRGRA 29.00 5 JUDY M CRGRA 60.75

   6 KATHLEEN B CRGRA 30.04    
         

POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 BEV J CRGRA 29.97 1 DEB E CRGRA 33.47 1 BEV J CRGRA 64.75
2 LORI A CRGRA 35.07 2 BEV J CRGRA 34.78 2 DEB E CRGRA 69.56
3 DEB E CRGRA 36.09 3 JUDY M CRGRA 37.00 3 LORI A CRGRA 74.76
4 JUDY M CRGRA 38.41 4 LORI A CRGRA 39.69 4 JUDY M CRGRA 75.41
5 VICKI H CRGRA 47.40 5 VICKI H CRGRA 43.03 5 VICKI H CRGRA 90.43

         
FLAG RACING  FLAG RACING FLAG RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 LORI A CRGRA 16.12 1 LORI A CRGRA 14.56 1 LORI A CRGRA 30.68
2 JANET S RRRA 17.06 2 JANET S RRRA 15.25 2 JANET S RRRA 32.31
3 JUDY M CRGRA 26.16 3 JUDY M CRGRA 23.31 3 JUDY M CRGRA 49.47

   4 VICKI H CRGRA 24.10    
   5 KATHLEEN B CRGRA 25.85    
   6 DEB E CRGRA 26.44    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
         

RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
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CANADIAN ROCKIES RODEO NORTH AUGUST 3rd-4th, 2019
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David H

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 WOODY W CRGRA 73.0 1 JASON Y CRGRA 70.0 1 WOODY W CRGRA 73.0

      2 JASON Y CRGRA 70.0
         

CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 CHUCK B CRGRA 4.69 1 ROB S GSGRA 3.25 1 ROB S GSGRA 8.22
2 ROB S GSGRA 4.97 2 CHUCK B CRGRA 3.59 2 CHUCK B CRGRA 8.28
3 BRIAN H NMGRA 6.14 3 RODEO J TGRA 4.22    
4 STEVE J CRGRA 14.78 4 JAMIE C CRGRA 9.75    

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 BRIAN H NMGRA 1.00 1 JAMIE C CRGRA 1.25 1 BOB B GSGRA 3.53
2 CHUCK B CRGRA 1.50 2 BOB B GSGRA 1.47 2 BRIAN H NMGRA 5.06
3 JESUS J CRGRA 1.57 3 BRIAN H NMGRA 4.06    
4 BOB B GSGRA 2.06       

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 KEVIN P CRGRA 17.34 1 KEVIN P CRGRA 16.79 1 KEVIN P CRGRA 34.13
2 WOODY W CRGRA 17.81 2 NICK E NSGRA 17.91 2 WOODY W CRGRA 35.84
3 NICK E NSGRA 18.47 3 WOODY W CRGRA 18.03 3 NICK E NSGRA 36.38
4 BRIAN H NMGRA 20.78 4 CHUCK B CRGRA 19.72 4 BRIAN H NMGRA 47.31
5 LAWRENCE S CRGRA 25.51 5 RYAN M CRGRA 23.34 5 CHUCK B CRGRA 51.37
6 CHUCK B CRGRA 31.65 6 LAWRENCE S CRGRA 26.28 6 LAWRENCE S CRGRA 51.79

   7 BRIAN H NMGRA 26.53    
         

POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 NICK E NSGRA 23.93 1 WOODY W CRGRA 23.03 1 NICK E NSGRA 49.68
2 WOODY W CRGRA 28.51 2 NICK E NSGRA 25.75 2 WOODY W CRGRA 51.54
3 CHUCK B CRGRA 28.85 3 CHUCK B CRGRA 25.91 3 CHUCK B CRGRA 54.76
4 BRIAN H NMGRA 31.88 4 BRIAN H NMGRA 33.37 4 BRIAN H NMGRA 65.25
5 LAWRENCE S CRGRA 33.10       

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 BRIAN H NMGRA 12.50 1 WOODY W CRGRA 12.06 1 BRIAN H NMGRA 25.09
2 CHUCK B CRGRA 14.19 2 CHUCK B CRGRA 12.34 2 CHUCK B CRGRA 26.53

   3 BRIAN H NMGRA 12.59    
   4 LAWRENCE S CRGRA 21.67    
         

TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
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CANADIAN ROCKIES RODEO NORTH AUGUST 3rd-4th, 2019
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David H

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ANDREW C CRGRA 16.97 1 JAMIE C CRGRA 14.65 1 JAMIE C CRGRA 42.43
1 STEFANIE G GSGRA 1 JUDY M CRGRA 1 JUDY M CRGRA
2 NICK E NSGRA 20.78 2 BOB B GSGRA 20.18 2 MARTIN A CRGRA 47.06
2 JANET S RRRA 2 ROB S GSGRA 2 JASON Y CRGRA
3 MARTIN A CRGRA 24.47 3 MARTIN A CRGRA 22.59 3 NICK E NSGRA 48.13
3 JASON Y CRGRA 3 JASON Y CRGRA 3 JANET S RRRA
4 JAMIE C CRGRA 27.78 4 NICK E NSGRA 27.35 4 ANDREW C CRGRA 56.60
4 JUDY M CRGRA 4 JANET S RRRA 4 STEFANIE G GSGRA
5 CHUCK B CRGRA 35.56 5 DAVID M AGRA 37.50 5 CHUCK B CRGRA 75.34
5 BRIAN H NMGRA 5 RODEO J TGRA 5 BRIAN H NMGRA

   6 ANDREW C CRGRA 39.63    
   6 STEFANIE G GSGRA    
   7 CHUCK B CRGRA 39.78    
   7 BRIAN H NMGRA    

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 CHUCK B CRGRA 29.09 1 JASON Y CRGRA 57.56 1 JASON Y CRGRA 133.84
1 DEB E CRGRA 1 ROB S GSGRA 1 ROB S GSGRA
1 JUDY M CRGRA 1 JANET S RRRA 1 JANET S RRRA
2 LORI A CRGRA 33.69       
2 WOODY W CRGRA       
2 BRIAN H NMGRA       
3 JASON Y CRGRA 76.28       
3 ROB S GSGRA       
3 JANET S RRRA       

         
GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 BOB B GSGRA 12.25 1 DAVID M AGRA 10.56 1 DAVID M AGRA 23.09
1 ROB S GSGRA 1 RODEO J TGRA 1 RODEO J TGRA
2 DAVID M AGRA 12.53 2 BOB B GSGRA 12.10 2 BOB B GSGRA 24.35
2 RODEO J TGRA 2 ROB S GSGRA 2 ROB S GSGRA
3 CHUCK B CRGRA 12.97 3 CHUCK B CRGRA 12.88 3 CHUCK B CRGRA 25.85
3 BRIAN H NMGRA 3 BRIAN H NMGRA 3 BRIAN H NMGRA
4 ANNA M CRGRA 14.72 4 JASON Y CRGRA 13.43 4 JASON Y CRGRA 30.18
4 KEN W CRGRA 4 JANET S RRRA 4 JANET S RRRA
5 BAILEY B CRGRA 16.28 5 CAT D CRGRA 16.29 5 ANNA M CRGRA 34.59
5 ANDREW C CRGRA 5 DEB E CRGRA 5 KEN W CRGRA
6 JASON Y CRGRA 16.75 6 BRIAN D CRGRA 18.53 6 BAILEY B CRGRA 38.81
6 JANET S RRRA 6 RONALD M CRGRA 6 ANDREW C CRGRA
7 PURPUS V CRGRA 18.10 7 LORI A CRGRA 18.71 7 BRIAN D CRGRA 39.94
7 PURPUS V CRGRA 7 KATHLEEN B CRGRA 7 RONALD M CRGRA
8 BRIAN D CRGRA 21.41 8 ANNA M CRGRA 19.87 8 CAT D CRGRA 41.07
8 RONALD M CRGRA 8 KEN W CRGRA 8 DEB E CRGRA
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CANADIAN ROCKIES RODEO NORTH AUGUST 3rd-4th, 2019
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David H

ALL ROUND Cowgirls 19 ALL ROUND  
Place Cowgirl Assn Points Cowboys 24 Place Cowboy Assn Points

1 JANET S RRRA 420 Total 43 1 CHUCK B CRGRA 550
2 LORI A CRGRA 385 2 BRIAN H NMGRA 520
3 JUDY M CRGRA 350 Events entered 274 3 ROB S GSGRA 325
4 DEB E CRGRA 235 Average Events per Contestant 6.37 3 WOODY W CRGRA 325
5 BAILEY B CRGRA 75 5 JASON Y CRGRA 280

TEAM POINTS
Place Team Assn Points

1 Alberta CRGRA 3,605
2 California GSGRA 620
3 New Mexico NMGRA 520
4 Red River RRRA 420
5 Minnesota NSGRA 260
6 Texas TGRA 165
7 Arizona AGRA 125

Total 5,715
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